Sheetl

FO2PAF02MODEL,C,25 F02DESC1,C,50

P301
P302
P101
P102
P201
P401
P501
P601
P103
P303
P602
P202

25 MHz Complete with Super VGA 12" colour screen and
30 MHz Complete with 14" Super VGA colour screen and
3.5 " High density. Pack of 10. 100% compatible. Unbranded.

5.25" High density. Pack of 10. Complete with diskette labels.

ABC BRAND 2MB 2MB to suit all our own brand PC's.

25 MHz Complete with Super VGA 16" colour screen and
Unbranded. 80 column printers at 220 characters per minute.
Own brand. Quiet. Easy to maintain. Top quality print up to
5.25" Quad Density Double sided scratch resistance coating for

35 MHz 120MB hard disk, non-interlaced SVGA screen with

Own brand 4ppm 600 dpi. Quiet and easy to use. Accepts a wide
ABC BRAND 4MB 4MB modules to suit all our own brand PC's. Simply

Page 1



FO2DESC2,C,50
40MB hard drive. One 3.5" diskette drive.
60MB hard drive. One 3.5" high density diskette

Unbranded.

80MB hard disk. One 3.5" high density drive.
The cheapest possible printing.

600 dpi. 8 pages per minute.

long life. Pack of 11 formatted.

8 full size expansion slots and extended keyboard.

range of paper size A5 to A3 and paper weight
plug and play.

Sheetl
FO2DESC3,C,50

drive.

50 gram to 150 gram making it the ideal printer

Page 2



Sheetl

FO2DESC4,C,50 FO2PRICIF0zFO02CHANGE, FO.FO;:FO2SELECT,C
915.20 1
1135.20Y
46.20Y
44.00Y
145.20Y
1355.20
233.20Y
1246.20Y
12.00Y
1200.00Y
for the small business. Fantastic value. 450.00Y
250.00Y

PRRPRRPRRRRRERRERPR
GOl R e

PR R R R R

Page 3



Sheetl

FO2SECTION,C,25

PC'S 386

PC'S 386

DISKETTES
DISKETTES

MEMORY

PC'S 486

PRINTERS - DOT MATRIX
PRINTERS - LASER JET
DISKETTES

PC'S 386

PRINTERS - LASER JET
MEMORY

Page 4



	Sheet1

