F02PAF02MODEL,C,25		F02DESC1,C,50
P301	25 MHz	Complete with Super VGA 12" colour screen and
P302	30 MHz	Complete with 14" Super VGA colour screen and
P101	3.5 " High density.	Pack of 10. 100% compatible. Unbranded.
P102	5.25" High density.	Pack of 10. Complete with diskette labels.
P201	ABC BRAND 2MB	2MB to suit all our own brand PC's.
P401	25 MHz	Complete with Super VGA 16" colour screen and
P501	Unbranded.	80 column printers at 220 characters per minute.
P601	Own brand.	Quiet. Easy to maintain. Top quality print up to
P103	5.25" Quad Density	Double sided scratch resistance coating for
P303	35 MHz	120MB hard disk, non-interlaced SVGA screen with
P602	Own brand 4ppm	600 dpi. Quiet and easy to use. Accepts a wide
P202	ABC BRAND 4MB	4MB modules to suit all our own brand PC's. Simply

F02DESC2,C,50

F02DESC3,C,50

40MB hard drive. One 3.5" diskette drive.

60MB hard drive. One 3.5" high density diskette

drive.

Unbranded.

80MB hard disk. One 3.5" high density drive.

The cheapest possible printing. 600 dpi. 8 pages per minute.

long life. Pack of 11 formatted.

8 full size expansion slots and extended keyboard.

range of paper size A5 to A3 and paper weight

plug and play.

50 gram to 150 gram making it the ideal printer

F02DESC4,C,50	F02PRICIF02F02CHANGE, F0:F0:F02SELECT, C		
	915.20	1	
	1135.20 Y	1	1
	46.20 Y	1	1
	44.00 Y	1	5
	145.20 Y	1	5
	1355.20	1	
	233.20 Y	1	1
	1246.20 Y	1	1
	12.00 Y	1	1
	1200.00 Y	1	1
for the small business. Fantastic value.	450.00 Y	1	1
	250.00 Y	1	1

F02SECTION,C,25

PC'S 386

PC'S 386

DISKETTES

DISKETTES

MEMORY

PC'S 486

PRINTERS - DOT MATRIX

PRINTERS - LASER JET

DISKETTES

PC'S 386

PRINTERS - LASER JET

MEMORY